

## IGSSA Head of River Perth College

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Race 1		Old Scholars Coxed Eight			Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins		
1	01.03 PLC (Fleay,Hardcastle,Dunsdon,Swick,Wakefield,Rosser,Sinclair,Jackson,c:Williams)	3	3:24.76	0.00	+0.00	
2	01.05 Perth College (Blow,Morrell,Eadon,Emery,Harvey,Edinger,Glendinning,Adamson,c:Jowett-Blinman)	7	3:26.73	1.97	+1.97	
3	01.01 Methodist Ladies College 1 (Kilpatrick,Alexander,Wicks,Isaacs,Madin,Newton,Gilbert,Hart,c:Grobler)	5	3:34.15	7.42	+9.39	
4	01.02 Methodist Ladies College 2 (Carson,Rowe,Walsh,Burnett,Newton,Burnett,Seed,Jones,c:McLauchlan)	8	3:40.88	6.73	+16.12	
5	01.04 Penrhos (Christophersen,Secombe,Critch,Crotty,Gibbons,Gibbons,Rossi,Marshall,c:Hayes)	6	3:42.15	1.27	+17.39	
6	01.06 St Hilda's (Connolly,McClure,Hamza,Bartlett,Greig,Young,Hannaford,Finlayson,c:Bartley)	4	3:53.99	11.84	+29.23	

Race 2		Senior A Coxed Quad			Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins		
1	02.03 PLC (Fleay,Pearcey,Bergersen,Wandel,c:Antunovich)	6	5:27.03	0.00	+0.00	
2	02.01 Iona (Blayney,Gralton,Hansen-Knarhoi,Kelly,c:Parry)	4	5:32.52	5.49	+5.49	
3	02.05 Perth College (Miller-Furesh,Cirocco,Stokes,Bolton,c:Brecich)	8	5:46.78	14.26	+19.75	
4	02.04 Penrhos (Kelly,Strickland,Dreghorn,Shelby,c:Otle)	5	5:48.51	1.73	+21.48	
5	02.02 Methodist Ladies College (Knox,Lytle,Leake,Stevenson,Tivey,c:Reed)	3	5:50.40	1.89	+23.37	
6	02.06 St Hilda's (Collier,Shaw,Zuvela,Youngson,c:Shadlow-Bath)	7	6:00.23	9.83	+33.20	

Race 3		Senior B Coxed Quad			Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins		
1	03.03 Methodist Ladies College (Dale,Wheeler,McSweeney,Walker,c:Healy)	3	5:44.27	0.00	+0.00	
2	03.04 PLC (Nixon,Wells,Turnbull,Maliszewski,c:Kestell)	8	5:46.90	2.63	+2.63	
3	03.05 Penrhos (Secombe,Slatter,Litchfield,Sanderson,c:Sharman)	2	5:53.51	6.61	+9.24	
4	03.02 John XXIII (Kirk,Armstrong,Allen,Samson,c:Purnell)	6	5:59.30	5.79	+15.03	
5	03.06 Perth College (Beven,Fong,Beasley,Sims,c:Ferdinando)	4	6:03.92	4.62	+19.65	
6	03.07 St Hilda's (Cassey,Townes,Webster,Van Dongen,c:O'Grady)	5	6:09.33	5.41	+25.06	
7	03.01 Iona (Dawson,O'Donnell,van Zeggeren,Froud,c:Cowan)	7	6:45.56	36.23	+61.29	

Race 4		Senior C Coxed Quad			Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins		
1	04.01 PLC (Raston*,Gishubl,Salt,Stofberg,c:Weaver)	5	5:54.23	0.00	+0.00	
2	04.02 Penrhos (Hunt,Fursman,Crane,Rose,c:Cornall)	6	6:05.64	11.41	+11.41	
3	04.03 Perth College (Salfinger,Brajkovich,Gray,Burnet,c:Amrom-Easton)	8	6:05.75	0.11	+11.52	
4	04.04 St Hilda's (Frayne,Donnelly,McLarty,Turnbull,c:Price)	7	6:36.69	30.94	+42.46	

\*substitute

Race 5		Senior D Coxed Quad			Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins		
1	05.02 Penrhos (Sader,Carlow,Baudains,McColl,c:Harwood)	8	6:12.19	0.00	+0.00	
2	05.01 PLC (Sellars,Cailliau,Parker,Fairweather,c:Ferraris)	5	6:14.14	1.95	+1.95	
3	05.03 Perth College (Fletcher,Kemp,Ryan,Farmer,c:Wilson)	6	6:37.75	23.61	+25.56	
4	05.04 St Hilda's (Disley,Williams,Chen,Norris,c:Robertson)	7	6:46.32	8.57	+34.13	

## IGSSA Head of River Perth College

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Race 6		Year Ten A Coxed Eight			Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins		
1	06.04 PLC (Penny,Argyle,Swingler,Corbett,Rosser,Cox,Davis,Swingler,c:Gillam)	2	4:58.93	0.00	+0.00	
2	06.03 Methodist Ladies College (Leevers,Rodrigues*,Vinnicombe,Bird,Hills,McRoberts,Tornatora,Priest,c:Campbell)	3	5:13.80	14.87	+14.87	
3	06.07 St Hilda's (Elks,Feutrell,Ryan-Gamez,Zuvela,McMillan,Sims,Ball,Collier,c:Shallard)	4	5:29.20	15.40	+30.27	
4	06.06 Perth College (Lobana,Cunneen,Allen,Bekker,Almassi,Martin,Blair,Anspach,c:Way)	5	5:44.48	15.28	+45.55	
5	06.05 Penrhos (Rodriguez-Dunstan,Wolsey,Cattle,Topham,Craker,McBride,Carlow,Allen,c:Pirnie)	6	5:50.87	6.39	+51.94	
6	06.02 John XXIII (Beards,Sweet,Biddle,Skead,Gazia,Purse,Thomasz,Papantoniou,c:Barbi)	7	5:58.30	7.43	+59.37	
7	06.01 Iona (Roney,Wallis,Smith,Chadwick,Stewart,Leafe,Forrest,Cowan,c:Roney)	8	7:00.99	62.69	+122.0	

\*substitute

Race 7		Year Ten B Coxed Eight			Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins		
1	07.02 PLC (Argyle,Phillips,Knoblauch,Burt,Dunne,Hender,Marinko,Wenn,c:Quinlivan)	8	5:23.28	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.04 St Hilda's (Simmonds,Lotsu,Donald,Otto,Pole,Finlayson,Corcoran,Bodman,c:Ballal)	5	5:46.39	23.11	+23.11	
3	07.01 Methodist Ladies College (Greenwald,Cashion,Chawla,Collins,Atkinson,Ockenden*,Gonzalez,Syminton,Pentony,c:Simpson)	6	5:49.77	3.38	+26.49	
4	07.03 Penrhos (Pass,Barnes,Bell,Lysle,Shah,Jasper,Litchfield,Dale,c:White)	7	6:36.16	46.39	+72.88	

\*substitute

Race 8		Schoolgirl A Single Scull			Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins		
1	09.06 Perth College (Elsie Griffith)	4	6:12.93	0.00	+0.00	
2	09.03 Methodist Ladies College (Imogen Hubbard)	2	6:19.79	6.86	+6.86	
3	09.04 PLC (Jess Wright)	5	6:34.03	14.24	+21.10	
4	09.07 St Hilda's (Michelle Ryan-Gamez)	3	6:46.78	12.75	+33.85	
5	09.02 John XXIII 2 (Marli Williamson)	8	6:50.47	3.69	+37.54	
6	09.05 Penrhos (Charlotte Broadbent)	6	6:56.33	5.86	+43.40	
7	09.01 John XXIII 1 (Georgia Teasdale)	7	6:58.06	1.73	+45.13	

Race 9		Schoolgirl B Single Scull			Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1500m	Margins		
1	10.05 Penrhos (Josie McCarthy)	4	6:33.65	0.00	+0.00	
2	10.03 Methodist Ladies College (Sophie Livingston)	3	6:40.31	6.66	+6.66	
3	10.06 St Hilda's (Maya Smallbone)	6	6:43.25	2.94	+9.60	
4	10.01 John XXIII 1 (Aliya Barac)	5	6:45.29	2.04	+11.64	
5	10.04 PLC (Edith Hellings)	7	7:11.03	25.74	+37.38	
6	10.02 John XXIII 2 (Eliza Brown)	8	7:32.88	21.85	+59.23	

## IGSSA Head of River Perth College

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Race 10 Freshman A Coxed Eight				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	11.03 PLC (Bextrum,Brown,Starkey,Wakefield,Miller,Makepeace,Neave,Dunne,c:Kestell)	8	3:45.43	0.00 +0.00
2	11.02 Methodist Ladies College (Wang,Wells,Shroff,Bradford,Sheldrake,Tresise,Patton,Sceney,c:Jacob)	6	3:48.39	2.96 +2.96
3	11.05 St Hilda's (Rengingcuomu,Wilshire,Adams,Gibson,Douglas,Campbell,Struthers,Tamlin,c:Bishop)	4	3:53.61	5.22 +8.18
4	11.04 Perth College (Cui,Kok,Panotidis,Johnston,Strong,Thomas,Scarparolo,Reuben,c:Amrom-Easton)	7	3:57.09	3.48 +11.66
5	11.01 Iona (Phillips*,Ricci,Cartwright,Morgan,Bellamy,Sheehy,Boylson,Edis,c:Roney)	5	4:18.27	21.18 +32.84
*substitute				

Race 11 Freshman B Coxed Eight				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	12.03 PLC (Greenaway,Gillett,Wallace,Anthonisz,Gillett,McGuire,Noble harker,Harrold,c:Wright)	5	3:54.97	0.00 +0.00
2	12.01 John XXIII (Martin,Barrett-Lennard,Newcombe,Zappara,Marerwa,Taylor,Dickson,Thepenier,c:Purnell)	8	4:02.03	7.06 +7.06
3	12.04 St Hilda's (Binet,Phillips,Musaka,Abbott,Williamson,Herbert,Paterson,Wardle,c:Williams)	7	4:18.54	16.51 +23.57
4	12.02 Methodist Ladies College (Kusnierz,Porter,Mason,Rogers,Green,Sunneke,Cornelius,Bruno,c:White)	6	4:42.31	23.77 +47.34

Race 12 Year Nine A Coxed Quad				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	13.01 Iona (Broad,Tugwell,Froud,Hansen-Knarhoi,c:Duarte)	7	3:50.17	0.00 +0.00
2	13.06 St Hilda's (Miller,Gibson,Brauer,Nichols,c:Davies)	5	4:06.96	16.79 +16.79
3	13.05 Perth College (Thomas,Fowler,Bardon,Valvasori,c:Wilson)	6	4:07.15	0.19 +16.98
4	13.03 PLC (Vanden Driesen,Wandel,McAlpine,Ahern,c:Antunovich)	8	4:11.89	4.74 +21.72
5	13.04 Penrhos (Almassi,Sun,Moharich,Critch,c:Otley)	4	4:12.73	0.84 +22.56
6	13.02 Methodist Ladies College (Syme,Hart,Taylor,Rhodes,c:Duckworth)	3	4:30.52	17.79 +40.35

Race 13 Year Nine B Coxed Quad				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	14.01 Iona (Keyser,Cobill,McArdle,Kelly,c:Cowan)	4	4:06.71	0.00 +0.00
2	14.03 PLC (Correia,Roberts,Ford,Fairweather,c:Liveris)	5	4:08.53	1.82 +1.82
3	14.02 Methodist Ladies College (Cuthbert,Love,Daoud,Tan,c:Healy)	3	4:19.06	10.53 +12.35
4	14.06 St Hilda's (Tocas,Wilson,Hewitt,Brown,c:Shallard)	8	4:20.81	1.75 +14.10
5	14.04 Penrhos (Rutherford,Parnham,Gildenhuis*,Killham,c:Gunawan)	6	4:49.70	28.89 +42.99
6	14.05 Perth College (Wylie,Giustiniano,James,Vinciguerra,c:Ferdinando)	7	8:46.39	236.69 +279.6
*substitute				

Race 14 Year Nine C Coxed Quad				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	15.01 Methodist Ladies College (Horton,Norris,Charlesworth Mercado,Leith,c:Lee)	6	4:19.27	0.00 +0.00
2	15.02 PLC (Browne,Stephens,Doney,Swain,c:Roberts)	8	4:22.41	3.14 +3.14
3	15.03 St Hilda's (Hauff,Ebert,Booth,Hart,c:Robertson)	7	4:28.79	6.38 +9.52

Race 15 Year Nine D Coxed Quad				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	16.03 St Hilda's (Plowman,Wood,Hillyard,Beashel,c:Shadlow-Bath)	7	4:19.20	0.00 +0.00
2	16.01 Methodist Ladies College (Dale,De Marchi,Stellenberg,Cooper,c:Collins)	8	4:32.16	12.96 +12.96
	16.02 PLC (Craib,Kingdon,Boelen,Pereira,c:Kojima)	6	DID NOT START	

## IGSSA Head of River Perth College

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Race 16 Junior A Single Scull					
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins	
1	17.02 John XXIII 1 (Lily Lucas)	8	4:11.64	0.00	+0.00
2	17.03 Methodist Ladies College (Jodie Priest)	5	4:24.99	13.35	+13.35
3	17.04 PLC (Bridie Swingler)	6	4:37.15	12.16	+25.51
4	17.01 John XXIII 2 (Elizabeth Levey)	4	4:40.69	3.54	+29.05
5	17.05 St Hilda's (Antoinette Ryan-Gamez)	7	4:46.10	5.41	+34.46

Race 17 Junior B Single Scull					
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins	
1	18.01 John XXIII (Cam Barbi)	8	4:33.07	0.00	+0.00
2	18.02 Methodist Ladies College (Nyx Pentony)	5	4:39.47	6.40	+6.40
3	18.03 PLC (Ruby Marinko)	6	4:50.99	11.52	+17.92
4	18.04 St Hilda's (Amelia Otto)	7	4:52.80	1.81	+19.73

Race 18 Freshman A Coxed Quad					
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins	
1	19.02 John XXIII (Taylor,Zappara,Dickson,Thepenier,c:Brown)	8	4:09.51	0.00	+0.00
2	19.04 PLC (Miller,Makepeace,Neave,Dunne,c:Kestell)	4	4:14.35	4.84	+4.84
3	19.05 Perth College (Strong,Thomas,Scarparolo,Reuben,c:Way)	3	4:16.07	1.72	+6.56
4	19.06 St Hilda's (Douglas,Campbell,Struthers,Tamlin,c:Bishop)	5	4:19.41	3.34	+9.90
5	19.03 Methodist Ladies College (Shroff,Tresise,Patton,Sceney,c:Mason)	7	4:21.76	2.35	+12.25
6	19.01 Iona (Cartwright,Edis,Bellamy,Boylson*,c:Parry)	6	4:28.48	6.72	+18.97
*substitute					

Race 19 Freshman B Coxed Quad					
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins	
1	20.05 Perth College (Cui,Panotidis,Johnston,Kok,c:Amrom-Easton)	8	4:24.59	0.00	+0.00
2	20.04 PLC (Bextrum,Brown,Starkey,Wakefield,c:Wright)	4	4:25.41	0.82	+0.82
3	20.03 Methodist Ladies College (Wang,Bradford,Sheldrake,Wells,c:Jacob)	7	4:35.71	10.30	+11.12
4	20.02 John XXIII (Barrett-Lennard,Martin,Newcombe,Marerwa,c:Williamson)	5	4:43.50	7.79	+18.91
5	20.01 Iona (Phillips*,Sheehy,Ricci,Morgan*,c:Cowan)	3	4:49.61	6.11	+25.02
6	20.06 St Hilda's (Phillips*,Herbert*,Gibson,Adams,c:Ballal)	6	4:49.99	0.38	+25.40
*substitute					

Race 20 Freshman C Coxed Quad					
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins	
1	21.03 St Hilda's (Williamson*,Abbott,Paterson,Wardle,c:Robertson)	7	4:30.23	0.00	+0.00
2	21.02 PLC (Griffin,McGuire,Gillett,Harrold,c:Kojima)	6	4:45.06	14.83	+14.83
3	21.01 Methodist Ladies College (White,Porter,Cornelius,Brennan,c:Green)	8	4:55.47	10.41	+25.24
*substitute					

Race 21 Freshman D Coxed Quad					
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins	
1	22.03 St Hilda's (Binet,Premarathna,Filmer,Rengingcuomu,c:Simmonds)	8	4:50.25	0.00	+0.00
2	22.02 PLC (Baldwin,Smart,Good,Villanueva Astorga,c:Wu)	7	4:54.67	4.42	+4.42
	22.01 Methodist Ladies College (Kusnierz,Rogers,Bruno,Sunneke,c:Stewart)	6	SCRATCHED		

**IGSSA Head of River Perth College**

**Saturday, June 22, 2024**

Race 22 Year Nine A Coxed Eight				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	23.03 PLC (Roberts,Correia,Vanden Driesen,Wandel,Ford,Fairweather,McAlpine,Ahern,c:Liveris)	3	3:32.39	0.00 +0.00
2	23.02 Methodist Ladies College (Syme,Taylor,Daoud,Dale,Cuthbert,Hart,Tan,Rhodes,c:Duckworth)	5	3:45.40	13.01 +13.01
3	23.01 Iona (Keyser,Cobill,Broad,Tugwell,Froud,Hansen-Knarhoi,Kelly,McArdle,c:Duarte)	7	3:46.59	1.19 +14.20
4	23.06 St Hilda's (Brown,Wilson,Tocas,Hewitt,Miller,Gibson,Brauer,Nichols,c:Davies)	6	3:50.57	3.98 +18.18
5	23.05 Perth College (Wylie,Vinciguerra,James,Fowler,Giustiniano,Thomas,Bardon,Valvasori,c:Wilson)	4	3:57.24	6.67 +24.85
6	23.04 Penrhos (Parnham,Ward,Almassi*,Killham,Gildenhuis,Sun,Moharich,Critch,c:Gunawan)	8	4:04.48	7.24 +32.09
*substitute				

Race 23 Year Nine B Coxed Eight				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	24.03 St Hilda's (Plowman,Hauff,Wood,Ebert,Booth,Hillyard,Hart,Beashe,c:Robertson)	7	3:49.62	0.00 +0.00
2	24.01 Methodist Ladies College (De Marchi,Stellenberg,Love,Horton,Charlesworth Mercado,Norris,Cooper,Leith,c:Lee)	8	4:00.70	11.08 +11.08
3	24.02 PLC (Craib,Kingdon,Pereira,Boelen,Browne,Stephens,Doney,Swain,c:Roberts)	6	4:06.39	5.69 +16.77

Race 24 Year Ten A Coxed Quad				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	25.04 PLC (Corbett,Davis,Rosser,Swingler,c:Gillam)	5	3:38.89	0.00 +0.00
2	25.03 Methodist Ladies College (Vinnicombe*,Bird,McRoberts,Tornatora,c:Campbell)	6	3:48.54	9.65 +9.65
3	25.06 Perth College (Anspach,Bekker,Almassi,Martin,c:Way)	3	3:56.70	8.16 +17.81
4	25.02 John XXIII (Papantoniou,Barbi,Thomasz,Lucas,c:Levey)	7	3:57.06	0.36 +18.17
5	25.01 Iona (Stewart,Leafe,Forrest,Cowan,c:Roney)	4	4:01.41	4.35 +22.52
6	25.07 St Hilda's (Zuvela,McMillan,Sims,Collier,c:Shallard)	2	4:13.18	11.77 +34.29
7	25.05 Penrhos (Wolsey,Topham,Cattle,Allen,c:Pirnie)	8	4:16.45	3.27 +37.56
*substitute				

Race 25 Year Ten B Coxed Quad				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	26.04 PLC (Dunne,Argyle,Burt,Cox,c:Quinlivan)	5	3:52.25	0.00 +0.00
2	26.03 Methodist Ladies College (Rodrigues*,Atkinson,Hills,Leevers,c:Simpson)	7	4:03.08	10.83 +10.83
3	26.05 Penrhos (Rodriguez-Dunstan,McBride,Craker,Carlow,c:Harwood)	4	4:04.51	1.43 +12.26
4	26.07 St Hilda's (Pole,Feutrill,Ball,Elks,c:Ballal)	3	4:08.20	3.69 +15.95
5	26.02 John XXIII (Sweet,Biddle,Gazia,Purse,c:Beards)	8	4:15.34	7.14 +23.09
6	26.06 Perth College (Cunneen,Allen,Lobana,Blair,c:Ferdinando)	2	4:30.20	14.86 +37.95
7	26.01 Iona (Wallis,Smith,Chadwick,Roney,c:Cowan)	6	4:35.67	5.47 +43.42
*substitute				

Race 26 Year Ten C Coxed Quad				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	27.02 PLC (Argyle,Hender,Wenn,Penny,c:Kestell)	7	3:55.80	0.00 +0.00
2	27.04 St Hilda's (Donald,Finlayson,Corcoran,Bodman,c:Bishop)	6	4:35.22	39.42 +39.42
3	27.03 Penrhos (Liebenberg,Lysle,Shah,Jasper,c:White)	5	4:41.33	6.11 +45.53
4	27.01 Methodist Ladies College (Collins*,Gonzalez Syminton,Chawla,Greenwald,c:Cashion)	5	5:11.15	29.82 +75.35
*substitute				

Race 27 Year Ten D Coxed Quad				
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Final Margins
1	28.01 PLC (Beccarelli,O'Connell,Antunovich,Forsyth,c:Ferraris)	8	4:15.81	0.00 +0.00
2	28.03 St Hilda's (Wang,Philpott,Houghton,Bai,c:Otto)	6	4:34.41	18.60 +18.60
3	28.02 Penrhos (Pass,Barnes,Bell,Dale,c:Gan)	7	4:34.55	0.14 +18.74

**IGSSA Head of River Perth College**

**Saturday, June 22, 2024**

Race 28 Senior Coxed Eight				
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Final Margins
1	29.01 PLC (Miller-McKinley,Healey,Crier,McIntosh,de Veire,Male,Cailliau,Brown,c:Weaver)	2	7:23.28	0.00 +0.00
2	29.03 St Hilda's (Hope-Johnstone,Gould-Lemon*,Zhang*,Robertson,Disley,Chen,Williams,Norris,c:Price)	3	8:21.16	57.88 +57.88
3	29.02 Penrhos (Grant,Hawkins,de Gruchy,Marshall,Favell,Broadbent,Baudains,Brown,c:Cornall)	1	8:42.63	21.47 +79.35
*substitute				

Race 29 Second Coxed Eight				
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Final Margins
1	30.02 PLC (Parker,Wright,Fairweather,Hellings,Raston,Gishub,Stofberg,Salt,c:Kestell)	1	7:04.57	0.00 +0.00
2	30.01 Methodist Ladies College (Ellison,Livingston,Butler,Vinnicombe,Hayler,Wheeler,Dale,Walker,c:Healy)	2	7:12.09	7.52 +7.52
3	30.05 St Hilda's (Turnbull,Bishop,Frayne,Donnelly,Williams,McLarty,Townes,Smallbone,c:O'Grady)	4	7:29.81	17.72 +25.24
4	30.03 Penrhos (Sader,Fursman,Hunt,McColl,McBride,Crane,Rose,Carlow,c:Cornall)	3	7:43.28	13.47 +38.71
5	30.04 Perth College (Farmer,Kemp,Brajkovich,Salfinger,Fong,Ryan,Gray,Burnet,c:Way)	5	7:55.45	12.17 +50.88

Race 30 First Coxed Eight				
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Final Margins
1	31.04 PLC (Maliszewski,Fleay,Nixon,Wandel,Wells,Turnbull,Bergersen,Pearcey,c:Antunovich)	1	6:48.23	0.00 +0.00
2	31.07 St Hilda's (Cassey,Webster,Ryan-Gamez,Shaw,Zuvela, Van Dongen,Collier,Youngson,c:Shadlow-Bath)	2	7:01.39	13.16 +13.16
3	31.03 Methodist Ladies College (Leake,Knox Lyttle,McSweeney,Porter,Hubbard,Stevenson,Tivey,Bucktin,c:Reed)	3	7:06.85	5.46 +18.62
4	31.06 Perth College (Miller-Furesh,Beven,Sims,Beasley,Cirocco,Stokes,Bolton,Griffith,c:Brecich)	4	7:09.61	2.76 +21.38
5	31.05 Penrhos (Litchfield,Secombe,Slatter,Strickland,Kelly,Dreghorn,Shelby,Sanderson,c:Otley)	5	7:12.11	2.50 +23.88
6	31.01 Iona (Dawson,van Zeggeren,O'Donnell,Froud,Kelly,Gralton,Hansen-Knarhoi,Blayney,c:Parry)	6	7:12.97	0.86 +24.74
7	31.02 John XXIII (Barac,Kirk,Purnell,Samson,Williamson,Armstrong,Allen,Teasdale,c:Brown)	7	7:33.27	20.30 +45.04